
GENTLEMAN AIGUEBELETTE 2009
SCRATCH

Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 DUMOULIN    Samuel KOLLY    Bernard 0 h 35 m 06 47.521 Km/h D
2 LONGO    Jeannie NOVEL    Guillaume 0 h 35 m 35 46.876 Km/h M
3 MORIN    Jose COELHO    Carlos 0 h 36 m 04 46.248 Km/h D
4 JACQUET    Julien CHAPPUIS    Fabien 0 h 36 m 06 46.205 Km/h B
5 MOUSSIER    Arnaud CASSINI    Gregory 0 h 36 m 07 46.184 Km/h B
6 PIJOURLET    Jules BOUVET    Greg 0 h 36 m 28 45.740 Km/h J
7 THOMASSET    Ludovic RAISON    Gauthier 0 h 36 m 54 45.203 Km/h B
8 RAISON    Gauthier TRIBOULET    Remy 0 h 37 m 36 44.362 Km/h B
9 DELPUECH    Franck HALGRAIN    Nicolas 0 h 37 m 38 44.322 Km/h B
10 GEOGET    Stephane DEBLAISE    Laurent 0 h 38 m 15 43.608 Km/h D
11 MARGAIN    David AIGULARD    Eric 0 h 38 m 17 43.570 Km/h C
12 BOGAERT    Pascal EXTRASSIAZ    Philippe 0 h 38 m 22 43.475 Km/h D
13 DESTANG    Jean Francois BRIGNON    Philippe 0 h 38 m 56 42.842 Km/h C
14 MOUCHEREAU    Paul ARNOULT    Franck 0 h 39 m 05 42.678 Km/h B
15 BALLUFFIER    Jean Luc BATTOCCHIO    Stephane 0 h 39 m 15 42.497 Km/h C
16 FINE    Nicolas GISSINGER    Sebastien 0 h 39 m 24 42.335 Km/h C
17 BONNEHORGNE    Xavier PERRET    Mathias 0 h 39 m 46 41.945 Km/h J
18 LANGLOIS    Cedric VERMAGALLO    Anthony 0 h 40 m 02 41.665 Km/h A
19 BERGER    Stephane BERGER    Francois 0 h 40 m 06 41.596 Km/h C
20 CORGIER    Emmanuel SÉNAC    Jean Charles 0 h 40 m 23 41.304 Km/h C
21 DURAND    Guillaume MAUBLANC    Sylvain 0 h 40 m 27 41.236 Km/h B
22 PIJOURLET    Louis BOUVET    Thomas 0 h 40 m 31 41.168 Km/h T
23 MAS    Romain BRAMANTE    Aurelia 0 h 40 m 39 41.033 Km/h M
24 CHATELLET    Vincent CONTI    Romain 0 h 40 m 45 40.933 Km/h J
25 MARGERIT    Richard REIGAZA    Bruno 0 h 40 m 47 40.899 Km/h D
26 THOMAS    John BEATTIE    Dave 0 h 40 m 52 40.816 Km/h D
27 BALTHAZARD    Jean PASCAL    Yohan 0 h 41 m 03 40.633 Km/h D
28 SAILLARD    Georges SAILLARD    Raphael 0 h 41 m 04 40.617 Km/h D
29 COTTE    Stephane DERONZIER    Gerard 0 h 41 m 06 40.584 Km/h D
30 VALENTIN    Jean Marc VIGIER    Laurent 0 h 41 m 15 40.436 Km/h D
31 DICK    Tony HOCHART    Patrick 0 h 41 m 16 40.420 Km/h E
32 RIBEROT    Fanny LE HELLEY    Annick 0 h 41 m 30 40.193 Km/h F
33 CASIER    Olivier MEGE    Jordy 0 h 41 m 31 40.177 Km/h C
34 LAZARETH    Franck BLANC    Florian 0 h 41 m 41 40.016 Km/h B
35 FAVRE    Sandrine BORDET    Raphael 0 h 41 m 51 39.857 Km/h A
36 DUCHENE    Yves BIGOT    Gérald 0 h 41 m 51 39.857 Km/h C
37 ROUDEAU    Fabien PAYAN    Thibaut 0 h 41 m 56 39.777 Km/h B
38 DEHAYE    Philippe PAVINET    Jean Pierre 0 h 41 m 58 39.746 Km/h D
39 MAGNIEN    Federic GORIH    Frederic 0 h 42 m 00 39.714 Km/h C
40 BARA    Rene CULAS    Gilles 0 h 42 m 03 39.667 Km/h C
41 BERNARD     Noel PAPON    Bruno 0 h 42 m 03 39.667 Km/h D
42 HERNANDEZ    Jean Pierre CAPELLE    Luc 0 h 42 m 05 39.636 Km/h D
43 COLLIGNON    James CALLIGNON    Valentin 0 h 42 m 06 39.620 Km/h T
44 LAYMOND    Serge LAYMOND    Fabien 0 h 42 m 07 39.604 Km/h D
45 PYLLIOEN    Quentin PYLLIOEN    Florian 0 h 42 m 15 39.479 Km/h T
46 GALABBE    Christophe FINE    Francois 0 h 42 m 31 39.232 Km/h D
47 PREY    Remi GAURIAT    Damien 0 h 42 m 33 39.201 Km/h B
48 SIMEON    Erick QUERON    Guillaume 0 h 42 m 33 39.201 Km/h C
49 DARD    Michel RICHARD    Pascal 0 h 42 m 34 39.186 Km/h E
50 THOMASSET    Ludovic BATISSE    Daniel 0 h 42 m 34 39.186 Km/h C
51 FERREIRA    Rui CHENAL    Jean Luc 0 h 42 m 41 39.078 Km/h E
52 POMPEE JUNOD    Christophe POIGNANT    Jean Lou 0 h 42 m 47 38.987 Km/h C
53 TESSIAU    Christopher BALLUFFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 42 m 52 38.911 Km/h T
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54 ROMANA    Lionel GIANGRASSO    Laurent 0 h 42 m 56 38.851 Km/h C
55 JOSEPHINE    Patrice ZOPPARDO    Patrick 0 h 42 m 57 38.836 Km/h D
56 JOUFFROY    Stephane VEYRON    Jimmy 0 h 43 m 05 38.716 Km/h B
57 LELEU    Stephane BAUDIS    Cedric 0 h 43 m 14 38.581 Km/h C
58 GALLEGGIANTI    Giovanni SPOHR    Stephane 0 h 43 m 18 38.522 Km/h E
59 MORAT    Andre PUECH    Stephane 0 h 43 m 24 38.433 Km/h D
60 GOTTO    Frederic GOTTO    Jeremy 0 h 43 m 28 38.374 Km/h C
61 COSTA    Juan BRAHIER    Aurore 0 h 43 m 30 38.345 Km/h M
62 VEGA    Albert JACQUIER    Remy 0 h 43 m 41 38.184 Km/h D
63 GUYETAND    Aurelien PERRET    Lucas 0 h 43 m 51 38.039 Km/h T
64 PELERIN    Benoit GIGARDIN    Emmanuel 0 h 43 m 51 38.039 Km/h C
65 THOMASSET    Yves BATISSE    Daniel 0 h 43 m 53 38.010 Km/h C
66 JUIF    Martial KAHIA    Karim 0 h 44 m 23 37.582 Km/h C
67 CHAMBARET    Henri LANGENSTEIN    Boris 0 h 44 m 25 37.553 Km/h C
68 BRAILLON    Gregory DUSSAUD    Jean Yves 0 h 44 m 30 37.483 Km/h B
69 BELL    Jim WATSON    Rob 0 h 44 m 30 37.483 Km/h C
70 PORTIER    Nicolas PEDRON    Clement 0 h 44 m 37 37.385 Km/h A
71 ROUSSET    Christophe BECAERT    Stephane 0 h 44 m 42 37.315 Km/h C
72 JOSSELIN    Kevin GRAS    Laurent 0 h 44 m 44 37.288 Km/h B
73 SIMEON    Laure BROTO    Laurent 0 h 44 m 51 37.191 Km/h M
74 GUYETAND    Aurelien ALOUSQUE    Julien 0 h 44 m 58 37.094 Km/h J
75 DEGAETANO    Frederic CLEYET MAREL    Ernest 0 h 45 m 23 36.754 Km/h D
76 FALCONNIER    Rene NATIVEL    Pascal 0 h 46 m 45 35.679 Km/h E
77 BOIS    Yannick CASTALDI    Gauthier 0 h 46 m 54 35.565 Km/h B
78 MARTIN    Gerg BALEYDIER    Pierre 0 h 47 m 13 35.327 Km/h E
79 ALLEGRE    Jean Francois ALLEGRE    Isabelle 0 h 47 m 16 35.289 Km/h M
80 GRELLIER    Baptiste GRELLIER    Valentin 0 h 47 m 30 35.116 Km/h T
81 KERHOST    Sebastien AMARTIN    Daniel 0 h 47 m 37 35.030 Km/h C
82 SENTERRE    Gilles MARY    Stephane 0 h 48 m 19 34.522 Km/h D
83 FAGOT    Miche PASQUIER    Raynald 0 h 48 m 31 34.380 Km/h D
84 MOREL    Michel SERRE    Maurice 0 h 48 m 43 34.239 Km/h E
85 PERRET    Pierre Gabriel GAUTHIER    Jean Louis 0 h 49 m 57 33.393 Km/h E
86 CODELUPI    Nadine GUIRAND    Herve 0 h 51 m 01 32.695 Km/h M
87 GUIGUE    Cedric MENEGHINI    Michael 1 h 00 m 56 27.374 Km/h T

        

Catégorie A
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 LANGLOIS    Cedric VERMAGALLO    Anthony 0 h 40 m 02 41.665 Km/h A
2 FAVRE    Sandrine BORDET    Raphael 0 h 41 m 51 39.857 Km/h A
3 PORTIER    Nicolas PEDRON    Clement 0 h 44 m 37 37.385 Km/h A

Catégorie B
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 JACQUET    Julien CHAPPUIS    Fabien 0 h 36 m 06 46.205 Km/h B
2 MOUSSIER    Arnaud CASSINI    Gregory 0 h 36 m 07 46.184 Km/h B
3 THOMASSET    Ludovic RAISON    Gauthier 0 h 36 m 54 45.203 Km/h B
4 RAISON    Gauthier TRIBOULET    Remy 0 h 37 m 36 44.362 Km/h B
5 DELPUECH    Franck HALGRAIN    Nicolas 0 h 37 m 38 44.322 Km/h B
6 MOUCHEREAU    Paul ARNOULT    Franck 0 h 39 m 05 42.678 Km/h B
7 DURAND    Guillaume MAUBLANC    Sylvain 0 h 40 m 27 41.236 Km/h B
8 LAZARETH    Franck BLANC    Florian 0 h 41 m 41 40.016 Km/h B
9 ROUDEAU    Fabien PAYAN    Thibaut 0 h 41 m 56 39.777 Km/h B
10 PREY    Remi GAURIAT    Damien 0 h 42 m 33 39.201 Km/h B
11 JOUFFROY    Stephane VEYRON    Jimmy 0 h 43 m 05 38.716 Km/h B
12 BRAILLON    Gregory DUSSAUD    Jean Yves 0 h 44 m 30 37.483 Km/h B
13 JOSSELIN    Kevin GRAS    Laurent 0 h 44 m 44 37.288 Km/h B
14 BOIS    Yannick CASTALDI    Gauthier 0 h 46 m 54 35.565 Km/h B
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Catégorie C
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 MARGAIN    David AIGULARD    Eric 0 h 38 m 17 43.570 Km/h C
2 DESTANG    Jean Francois BRIGNON    Philippe 0 h 38 m 56 42.842 Km/h C
3 BALLUFFIER    Jean Luc BATTOCCHIO    Stephane 0 h 39 m 15 42.497 Km/h C
4 FINE    Nicolas GISSINGER    Sebastien 0 h 39 m 24 42.335 Km/h C
5 BERGER    Stephane BERGER    Francois 0 h 40 m 06 41.596 Km/h C
6 CORGIER    Emmanuel SÉNAC    Jean Charles 0 h 40 m 23 41.304 Km/h C
7 CASIER    Olivier MEGE    Jordy 0 h 41 m 31 40.177 Km/h C
8 DUCHENE    Yves BIGOT    Gérald 0 h 41 m 51 39.857 Km/h C
9 MAGNIEN    Federic GORIH    Frederic 0 h 42 m 00 39.714 Km/h C
10 BARA    Rene CULAS    Gilles 0 h 42 m 03 39.667 Km/h C
11 SIMEON    Erick QUERON    Guillaume 0 h 42 m 33 39.201 Km/h C
12 THOMASSET    Ludovic BATISSE    Daniel 0 h 42 m 34 39.186 Km/h C
13 POMPEE JUNOD    Christophe POIGNANT    Jean Lou 0 h 42 m 47 38.987 Km/h C
14 ROMANA    Lionel GIANGRASSO    Laurent 0 h 42 m 56 38.851 Km/h C
15 LELEU    Stephane BAUDIS    Cedric 0 h 43 m 14 38.581 Km/h C
16 GOTTO    Frederic GOTTO    Jeremy 0 h 43 m 28 38.374 Km/h C
17 PELERIN    Benoit GIGARDIN    Emmanuel 0 h 43 m 51 38.039 Km/h C
18 THOMASSET    Yves BATISSE    Daniel 0 h 43 m 53 38.010 Km/h C
19 JUIF    Martial KAHIA    Karim 0 h 44 m 23 37.582 Km/h C
20 CHAMBARET    Henri LANGENSTEIN    Boris 0 h 44 m 25 37.553 Km/h C
21 BELL    Jim WATSON    Rob 0 h 44 m 30 37.483 Km/h C
22 ROUSSET    Christophe BECAERT    Stephane 0 h 44 m 42 37.315 Km/h C
23 KERHOST    Sebastien AMARTIN    Daniel 0 h 47 m 37 35.030 Km/h C

Catégorie D
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 DUMOULIN    Samuel KOLLY    Bernard 0 h 35 m 06 47.521 Km/h D
2 MORIN    Jose COELHO    Carlos 0 h 36 m 04 46.248 Km/h D
3 GEOGET    Stephane DEBLAISE    Laurent 0 h 38 m 15 43.608 Km/h D
4 BOGAERT    Pascal EXTRASSIAZ    Philippe 0 h 38 m 22 43.475 Km/h D
5 MARGERIT    Richard REIGAZA    Bruno 0 h 40 m 47 40.899 Km/h D
6 THOMAS    John BEATTIE    Dave 0 h 40 m 52 40.816 Km/h D
7 BALTHAZARD    Jean PASCAL    Yohan 0 h 41 m 03 40.633 Km/h D
8 SAILLARD    Georges SAILLARD    Raphael 0 h 41 m 04 40.617 Km/h D
9 COTTE    Stephane DERONZIER    Gerard 0 h 41 m 06 40.584 Km/h D
10 VALENTIN    Jean Marc VIGIER    Laurent 0 h 41 m 15 40.436 Km/h D
11 DEHAYE    Philippe PAVINET    Jean Pierre 0 h 41 m 58 39.746 Km/h D
12 BERNARD     Noel PAPON    Bruno 0 h 42 m 03 39.667 Km/h D
13 HERNANDEZ    Jean Pierre CAPELLE    Luc 0 h 42 m 05 39.636 Km/h D
14 LAYMOND    Serge LAYMOND    Fabien 0 h 42 m 07 39.604 Km/h D
15 GALABBE    Christophe FINE    Francois 0 h 42 m 31 39.232 Km/h D
16 JOSEPHINE    Patrice ZOPPARDO    Patrick 0 h 42 m 57 38.836 Km/h D
17 MORAT    Andre PUECH    Stephane 0 h 43 m 24 38.433 Km/h D
18 VEGA    Albert JACQUIER    Remy 0 h 43 m 41 38.184 Km/h D
19 DEGAETANO    Frederic CLEYET MAREL    Ernest 0 h 45 m 23 36.754 Km/h D
20 SENTERRE    Gilles MARY    Stephane 0 h 48 m 19 34.522 Km/h D
21 FAGOT    Miche PASQUIER    Raynald 0 h 48 m 31 34.380 Km/h D

Catégorie E
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 DICK    Tony HOCHART    Patrick 0 h 41 m 16 40.420 Km/h E
2 DARD    Michel RICHARD    Pascal 0 h 42 m 34 39.186 Km/h E
3 FERREIRA    Rui CHENAL    Jean Luc 0 h 42 m 41 39.078 Km/h E
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4 GALLEGGIANTI    Giovanni SPOHR    Stephane 0 h 43 m 18 38.522 Km/h E
5 FALCONNIER    Rene NATIVEL    Pascal 0 h 46 m 45 35.679 Km/h E
6 MARTIN    Gerg BALEYDIER    Pierre 0 h 47 m 13 35.327 Km/h E
7 MOREL    Michel SERRE    Maurice 0 h 48 m 43 34.239 Km/h E
8 PERRET    Pierre Gabriel GAUTHIER    Jean Louis 0 h 49 m 57 33.393 Km/h E

Catégorie Dame
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 RIBEROT    Fanny LE HELLEY    Annick 0 h 41 m 30 40.193 Km/h F

Catégorie Mixte
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 LONGO    Jeannie NOVEL    Guillaume 0 h 35 m 35 46.876 Km/h M
2 MAS    Romain BRAMANTE    Aurelia 0 h 40 m 39 41.033 Km/h M
3 COSTA    Juan BRAHIER    Aurore 0 h 43 m 30 38.345 Km/h M
4 SIMEON    Laure BROTO    Laurent 0 h 44 m 51 37.191 Km/h M
5 ALLEGRE    Jean Francois ALLEGRE    Isabelle 0 h 47 m 16 35.289 Km/h M
6 CODELUPI    Nadine GUIRAND    Herve 0 h 51 m 01 32.695 Km/h M

Catégorie Jeune
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 PIJOURLET    Jules BOUVET    Greg 0 h 36 m 28 45.740 Km/h J
2 BONNEHORGNE    Xavier PERRET    Mathias 0 h 39 m 46 41.945 Km/h J
3 CHATELLET    Vincent CONTI    Romain 0 h 40 m 45 40.933 Km/h J
4 GUYETAND    Aurelien ALOUSQUE    Julien 0 h 44 m 58 37.094 Km/h J

Catégorie Très Jeune
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 PIJOURLET    Louis BOUVET    Thomas 0 h 40 m 31 41.168 Km/h T
2 COLLIGNON    James CALLIGNON    Valentin 0 h 42 m 06 39.620 Km/h T
3 PYLLIOEN    Quentin PYLLIOEN    Florian 0 h 42 m 15 39.479 Km/h T
4 TESSIAU    Christopher BALLUFFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 42 m 52 38.911 Km/h T
5 GUYETAND    Aurelien PERRET    Lucas 0 h 43 m 51 38.039 Km/h T
6 GRELLIER    Baptiste GRELLIER    Valentin 0 h 47 m 30 35.116 Km/h T
7 GUIGUE    Cedric MENEGHINI    Michael 1 h 00 m 56 27.374 Km/h T

Guy Grandjean

Dimanche 4 Octobre 2009

Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition
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